# 13000114884

(Requ	uestor's Name)	
(Addr	ress)	
(Addr	ess)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Na	me)
(Docu	ument Number	}
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	
:		





100281506531

02/09/16--01016--003 \*\*25.00

16 FEB -9 PM 1:39

FEB 1 0 2016 Y SULKER

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp				
CUDIE	Ст.	COREL, LLC			
SUBJE	CI:		ed Liability Company		
The end	losed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are subm	nitted for filing.		
Please r	eturn all correspon	dence concerning this matter to	o the following:		
			ANGELA MACK		
			Name of Person		
		TAX ACCOUNTI	NG & FINANCIAL S	SPECIALISTS LLC	
			FinivCompany		
		2295 S F	HAWASSEE RD SU	JITE 407F	
			Address		
		OF	RLANDO-FLORIDA 32	835	
		•	City/State and Zip Code		•
•		E-mail address: (to	ATRIX@CFL.RR.CO  o be used for future annual re	OM eport notification)	
For furt	her information co	ncerning this matter, please ca	II:		
ANGELA MACK Name of Person		at ( <u>407</u> )	403-3339  Daytime Telephone Number	_	
	Nume of	i disen	Their Code	Day, me receptione manner	
_		e following amount:			
\$25	.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of	Status & y

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

(Name of the Lim	COREL, ited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	LLC ny as it now appears Jability Company)	on our records.)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I Florida document numberL13000114884			08/14/2013	and assigned		
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	ility company her	<u>·e</u> :			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the de	signation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:  (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		2295 S. Hiawassee Rd Suite 407C				
		Orlando - Florida 32835				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		2295 S. Hiawassee Rd. Suite 407C Orlando - Florida - 32835				
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent:  New Registered Office Address:		<u>e</u> :	our records, <u>ente</u>	r the name of the ne		
•			, Florida _			
New Registered Agent's Signature if changing		City		Zip Code		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	COREL BRASIL HOLDING S/A	2295 S. Hiawassee Rd. Suite 407C	Add
		Orlando - Florida 32835	□ Remove
			Change
AMBR	FIVE STAR SMART SOLUTIONS,LLC	3500 South Dupont Hwy	
		Dower, DE 19901	Remove
			Change
			Remove
			Change
			A A A
			Signal Respoye 3.1
			Change
			∰ ω
			□ Rémove
			Change
	<u> </u>	<del></del>	
			□ Remove
			☐ Change

	is Amendment is to inform that "COREL, LLC" has as a new owner " Corel Brasil Holdin	g S/A"	_
_A	Il the rights should be transfered to the new member of the company as 100% of the share	es.	_
			_
			_
<del></del>			_
			_
			_
			_
			_
		·······	_
			_
		J. 9	
		<u>छ</u> .1	_
	m	9 PM	- ! :*::
		=======================================	- <del>[                                   </del>
		 ယ ဖွာ	, ,,
Hective	e date, if other than the date of filing:	uant to 60	5.0207 sted as
<u>lote:</u> If	the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will to a self-ective date on the Department of State's records.	iot de lis	
lote: If ocumen e reco	the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will to the control of the Department of State's records.  In this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will to the control of the date on the Department of State's records.  In this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will to the control of the date on the Department of State's records.		ier o
Note: If locumen e reco	t's effective date on the Department of State's records.  rd specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on t'  Oth day after the record is filed.		ier o
Note: If locumen e reco The 9	t's effective date on the Department of State's records.  rd specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on t'  Oth day after the record is filed.		ier o

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00